
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Nr.

243
1001
251
1111
195
52
34
209
297
97
929
227
234
282
38
913
40
264
508
89
197
223
636
340
351
793
695
598
339
446
576
604
434
583
711
591
708
375

Namn

Emil Berggren
David Kadestam
William Andersson
Eric Englund
Felix Nilsson
Simon Bengtsson
Casper Lindholm
Oliwer Ohlsson
Anton Gole
Niklas Tomas
Christian Simonsson
Niclas Tyrberg
Mattias Augustsson
Hampus Kahrle
Jacob Norrman
Rasmus Andersson
Jonatan Mattsson
Rasmus Berlin
Andreas Sjöberg
Marcus Göthenberg
Carl Sanneklint
Anders Lund
Mattias Ek
Oskar Ljungström
Jeff Oxelmark
Dennis Möller
Marcus Levin
Jonathan Bäck
Fabian Sönnermyr
Alexander Hultebring
Linus Karlsson
Anton Mattsson
Viktor Hergen Ekengren
Alex Brandow
Tobias Böhlin
Herman Niklasson
Max Engblom
Ken Hultstrand

Klubb

Örebro MK
Uppsala MCK
Vrigstad MK
SMK Söderhamnsavdelning
Skivarps MK
Anderslövs MK
Linköpings MS
Getinge MK
Getinge MK
Tibro MK
Karlstad MX Klubb
Landskrona MK
BMK Uddevalla
Linköpings MS
SMK Kristianstadsavd.
SMK Eksjö MC & US
SMK Kolmården
Anderslövs MK
Vissefjärda CK
Åbågen MCK
Kinds MK
Smålandsstenar MK
Ljusdals MK
Falköpings MK
Nynäshamns MCK
MK Jämke Jämshög
Örebro MK
SMK Dala Falun
Huskvarna MK
SMK Motala MC-Klubb
SMK Eksjö MC & US
Tomelilla MK
Sunne MX Klubb
Linköpings MS
MX Stockholm MCK
Vissefjärda CK
Uppsala MK
Helsingborgs MCK

R1.

25
22
16
13
20
14
18
15
0
12
10
0
5
0
11
9
3
8
7
4
0
6
2
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
--
0
0
0
0

R2.

16
15
20
22
12
18
8
11
25
10
5
14
9
13
0
2
7
1
0
3
6
0
4
0
0
0
0
--
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
--
0

Totala poäng

41
37
36
35
32
32
26
26
25
22
15
14
14
13
11
11
10
9
7
7
6
6
6
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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Pos

39
40

Nr.

475
641

Namn

Alexander Linder
Alexander Larsson

Klubb

Katrineholms MCC
Grängesbergs MS

R1.

0
0

R2.

0
0

Totala poäng

0
0
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